SMATSA, Serbia and Montenegro

Serbia and Montenegro Air Traffic Services SMATSA Ilc

http://www.smatsa.rs



smatsa

	011100000
<u>017)</u>	Status (2017)
t of ro	 Limited liability company founded in 2003 92% owned by Serbia and 8% owned by Montenegro Integrated civil/military ANSP National Supervisory Authority (NSA): Civil Aviation Directorate of the Republic of Serbia Civil Aviation Agency of Montenegro Body responsible for: Safety Regulation Civil Aviation Directorate of the Republic of Serbia Civil Aviation Directorate of the Republic of Serbia Civil Aviation Agency of Montenegro Airspace Regulation Civil Aviation Directorate of the Republic of Serbia Civil Aviation Agency of Montenegro
<u>7)</u>	<u>SMATSA (2017)</u>
rt,	PRESIDENT OF THE ASSEMBLY: Nebojša Krstajić
l of 4 public l)	<i>PRESIDENT OF THE SUPERVISORY BOARD:</i> Bratislav Grubačić <i>CEO:</i> Radojica Rovčanin
	Operational ATS units (2015)
e upper vices,	1 ACC (Belgrade) 1 APP collocated with ACC Belgrade 7 APPs/TWRs (Batajnica, Kraljevo, Nis, Vrsac, Podgorica, Tivat, Uzice) 1 TWR (Belgrade)
E 2015)	
82 85 77 83 6 275 873 224 84	Size of controlled airspace: 127 000 km ²
	t of ro 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20.

ACE 2015 Benchmarking Report